
No. Organization Name M/F Position Email

1
Brunei Darussalam Red 

Crescent Society

Ms. Datin Hajah Siti Hajar Bte Pokss Dp Haji Awg 

Yussof 
F Director for Gender and Diversity sitihyusof@hotmail.com

2
Brunei Darussalam Red 

Crescent Society
Ms. Pg Hajah Zabaidah Bte Pg Kamaluddin F Legal Advisor phzabaidah@gmail.com

3 Cambodian Red Cross Ms. Mom Chanthy F Deputy Director of Health Department mom.chanthy@redcross.org.kh

4 Cambodian Red Cross Ms. Dim Vantha F CBHFA Project Officer vantha_dim@yahoo.com

5 Cruz Vermelha de Timor Leste Mr. Agapito da Silva M Organizational Development Coordinator agapitodasilva_cvtl@redcross.tl

6 Cruz Vermelha de Timor Leste Ms. Martina Mendonca F Dili Branch Coordinator filialdili@redcross.tl

7 Palang Merah Indonesia Ms. Andreane Tampubolon F
Staff, Disaster Management / Gender and 

Diversity Focal Point
andreane_tampubolon@pmi.or.id

8 Palang Merah Indonesia Ms. Deasy Sujatiningrani F Staff, Planning Bureau deasy_sujatiningrani@pmi.or.id

9 Lao Red Cross Ms. Ketkeo Oupalavong F Deputy Head of Gender Unit opalavong@gmail.com

10 Lao Red Cross Ms. Sychantha Kitthivong F Technical staff, Vientiane Capital RC office

11
Malaysian Red Crescent 

Society
Mr. Saiful Izan Bin Nordin M

Manager, International Humanitarian Law, Legal 

and International Relations
ihlmrcs@gmail.com

12 Myanmar Red Cross Society Ms. Khin Khin Shein F Gender Focal Point khin2.shein.mrcs@gmail.com

13 Philippine Red Cross Ms. Norwina D. Eclarinal F
Officer In Charge / International Relations and 

Strategic Partnerships Office
norwina.eclarinal@redcross.org.ph

14 Philippine Red Cross Ms. Ana Mariquina F DRR Officer ana.mariquina@redcross.org.ph

15 The Thai Red Cross Society Mr. Chamnong  Sangmahachai M Assistant Secretary General for Personnel

16 The Thai Red Cross Society Ms. Benya Suphanithasnaporn F Staff,  International Relations Department intertrc@redcross.or.th

17 Vietnam Red Cross Society Ms. Tran Thi Quy F
Staff, Social Work Department / Gender and 

Diversity Focal Point
vietnamredcross@gmail.com

18 Vietnam Red Cross Society Ms. Tran Thi Ngoc Chau F
Staff, Human Resources Department / Gender 

and Diversity technical staff

19
American Red Cross 

(Philippines)
Ms. Dominica Aquino F

Technical Project Assistant - Admin

Tindog Tabang Leytano (TTL) Program
office1.PRC.TTL@gmail.com 

20 British Red Cross (Malaysia) Ms. Michelle Yeo F
Country Support Officer (Mongolia, DPRK, Timor-

Leste & China)
myeo@redcross.org.uk

21
Canadian Red Cross 

(Indonesia)  
Ms. Nita Ryarti F Country Program Coordinator nita.ryarti@redcross.ca

22 Danish Red Cross (Laos) Ms. Niphaphone Bounnhong F Program Coordinator of ICMNCH niphaphone.bounnhong@rodekors.dk

23 French Red Cross (Vietnam) Ms. Nguyen Thi Nhat Hoai F Program Manager drr-vietnam.frc@croix-rouge.fr 

24 IFRC Indonesia Ms. Florensia Malau F
National Society Development Coordination 

Manager / Gender Focal Point
florensia.malau@ifrc.org

25 IFRC Pacific Mr. Lesu Waqaniburotu M DRR Manager lesu.waqaniburotu@ifrc.org

26
Australian Red Cross 

(Thailand)
Mr. Gerard Witham M Avid Program Regional Manager Asia gwitham@redcross.org.au

27 IFRC SEARD Ms. Christina Haneef F SEA Regional Gender and Diversity Officer christina.haneef@ifrc.org

28 IFRC SEARD Mr. Herve Gazeau M SEA DRR Project Manager herve.gazeau@ifrc.org 

29 IFRC SEARD Ms. Warongrong Tatrakom F DRR Officer warongrong.tatrakom@ifrc.org

30 IFRC SEARD Ms. Angeline Tandiono F KIM Officer angeline.tandiono@ifrc.org

Regional Gender and Diversity Training of Trainers 5-8 October 2015

Regional SEA Gender and Diversity Network Meeting 9 October 2015
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